All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Serial Technology
LED Indicators
Isolation & ESD Protections
RS-232 Signal Range
Introduction
Industrial-grade, Isolated

ULI-234DC BB-232OPDRI Industrial Isolated RS-232 Repeater – 2.0 kV 3-way isolation, 115.2 kbps, wide operating temp., UL C1/D2, UL508. PSU not included.
ULI-234DE BB-232OPDRI-PH Industrial Isolated RS-232 Repeater – 2.0 kV 3-way isolation, 115.2 kbps, wide operating temp., IEC61850-3, IEEE1613. PSU not included.
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-232DS
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-232TC
Unit = mm
Dimensions - ULI-232DC
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-232DE
Unit = mm
17.0 cm
0.66 in
61.0 cm
2.4 in
33.3 mm
1.3 in
53.09
95.25
73.91 105.92
78.99 11.94
24.89
123 mm
4.9 in
113 mm
4.5 in
32 mm
1.3 in
ULI-232DS BB-9SPOP2
ULI-232DSH BB-9POP4
ULI-232TC BB-232OPDR
ULI-232DC BB-232OPDRI
ULI-232DE BB-232OPDRI-PH
ht
tp
s:
//
ad
va
ve
e.
co
m
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
 ULI-232DS
 BB-9SPOP2
 ULI-232DSH
 BB-9POP4
 ULI-232TC
 BB-232OPDR
 ULI-232DC
 BB-232OPDRI
Model Number ULI-232DS ULI-232DSH ULI-232TC ULI-232DC ULI-232DE
Part Number to Order BB-9SPOP2 BB-9POP4 BB-232OPDR BB-232OPDRI BB-232OPDRI-PH
Description RS-232 Isolators 2-way Isolated
RS-232 Repeater
Rugged, 3-way Isolated